GE
Intelligent Platforms
RAR-USB
RoHS ARINC 429 USB Adapter
Features
•	 Up to sixteen receive and five transmit
ARINC 429 channels
•	 Optional ARINC 717 receive and transmit

individual labels.
•	 Use BusTools/ARINC to send traffic with
automatic ramping.
•	 Log all time-tagged data from multiple
channels to a single disk file.
•	 Replay recorded data on transmit buses.
09.13   GFA-1977
GE Intelligent Platforms Contact Information
Americas: 1 800 433 2682 or 1 434 978 5100
Global regional phone numbers are listed by location on our web site at defense.ge-ip.com/contact
defense.ge-ip.com
©2013 GE Intelligent Platforms, Inc. All rights reserved. All other brands or names are property
of their respective holders. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
RAR-USB - RoHS ARINC 429 USB Adapter
Ordering Information
RAR-USB-1605W	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 16 RX, 5 TX CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN,
	 	 	 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0805W	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 8 RX, 5 TX CHANNELS,IRIG-B REC/GEN,
	 	 	 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0404W	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 4 RX, 4 TX CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN,
	 	 	 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0202W	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 2 RX, 2 TX CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN,
	 	 	 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDESUSB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-1601W	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 16 RX, 1 TX CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN,
	 	 	 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0505W	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 5 RX, 5 TX CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN,
	 	 	 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES USB ANS SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-1504JW	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 15 RX, 4 TX CHANNELS, 1 RX, 1TX ARINC
	 	 	 717 CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN, 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES
	 	 	 USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0804JW	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 8 RX, 4 TX CHANNELS, 1 RX, 1TX ARINC
	 	 	 717 CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN, 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES
	 	 	 USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0404JW	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 4 RX, 4 TX CHANNELS,
	 	 	 1 RX, 1TX ARINC 717 CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN, 8 I/O
	 	 	 DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES USB AND SCSI CABLES
RAR-USB-0202JW	 	 ARINC 429 USB INTERFACE BOX WITH 2 RX, 2 TX CHANNELS, 1 RX, 1TX ARINC
	 	 	 717 CHANNELS, IRIG-B REC/GEN, 8 I/O DISCRETES, ROHS COMPLIANT, INCLUDES
	 	 	 USB AND SCSI CABLES
Optional Software
BT-ARINC	 BusTools/ARINC Windows GUI software for ARINC Bus Analysis, Simulation,